100% NZ Family owned and operated
We’ve been in business for over 40 years. In that time we have
come to supply some of NZ’s major trailer and farm equipment
manufactures with Trailer Kits & Parts, Wheels, Rims and Tyres.
 SINGLE AXLE TRAILER KIT
1000kg Un-braked
Trailer Kit
KIT CONTENTS
2
Assembled wheels 13x5",
Galv spoke 5x4.5" Rim, 165R13C Tyre
1 Hub Set 1500kg 5x4.5" PCD Cast Steel
1 Coupling 1-7/8" lever 2000kg 4 bolt
1 Pair Galvanised mudguard 200x740mm
1
100x100mm LED Trailer Tail Light Kit, Multi Volt
9M cable
1 Safety chain 11 links 465mm
1 Galvanised D-shackle
1 Spring Set 1000kg 4 Leaf Dacromet incl h/ware
1
KNOTT Jockey Wheel Assy Knott 6″ Wheel
Topwind 545kg Galv
IDEAL FOR manufacture of road trailers for light domestic
use on sealed surface at speed.
Kit: TB100013
All the key components you need for manufacturing
a sprung, light, un-braked trailer for road use.
Suitable for loads of up to 1000kg GVM*.
Upgrade the taper roller hubset to KNOTT EASY HUB and bring car
bearing technology and low maintenance to your trailer build.
0800 653 246
treadway.co.nz
	 Delivered in one package ready for your build
	 Upgrade to EASY HUB bearings for low maintenance
	 13" Rim
KNOTT COMPONENTS
KNOTT is one of the worlds largest trailer
component manufacturers, and unlike
most, they offer complete systems with
accessories and spares to match.
Originally started in Germany, KNOTT
designs and manufactures from plants
across Europe and North America. The
components meet and often exceed
European safety standards.
CAR BEARING TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED TO TRAILERS
No maintenance, and no greasing for
a fuss free build and ownership.
·	 Stainless & waterproof version,
or waterproof only
·	 Sealed-for-life bearing to ensure
extended usage time
·	 European design and manufacture
THE EASY HUB ADVANTAGE
EASY AND CONVIENIENT
TRAILER KITS are the most convenient
way to source the key parts you need for
your trailer build, either for a one-off job or
in a manufacturing production line. Have
confidence that all the components you
need work together, have been tested over
time together, and are delivered together.
The convenience of a kit makes for a simpler,
faster, stress-free trailer build.
With over 40 years’ experience in trailer
components and wheels, Treadway has
become a trusted partner in the supply
chain of many manufacturers.
Talk to us about how we can help you with
your trailer build.
*GVM - Gross Vehicle Mass, the maximum weight the trailer can weigh fully loaded including the weight of the trailer itself.